
Minutes Start End
Day 1

Introduction and Setup 20 9:00 AM 9:20 AM

Units 1-5 - Foundations 30 9:20 AM 9:50 AM

Unit 6 - Terminology 30 9:50 AM 10:20 AM

BREAK 10 10:20 AM 10:30 AM

Terminology 90 10:30 AM 12:00 PM

LUNCH 30 12:00 PM 12:30 PM

Terminology continued 30 12:30 PM 1:00 PM

Unit 7-8 - Asset Identification 60 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

BREAK 10 2:00 PM 2:10 PM

Asset Identification continued 20 2:10 PM 2:30 PM

Units 9-14 - Low Impact Requirements 90 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Day 2
Unit 17 - Security Awareness and Training 30 9:00 AM 9:30 AM

Unit 18 - Personnel Risk Assessments 30 9:30 AM 10:00 AM

BREAK 10 10:00 AM 10:10 AM

Unit 19 - Access Management 45 10:10 AM 10:55 AM

BREAK 10 10:55 AM 11:05 AM

Unit 27 - Electronic Security Perimeters 55 11:05 AM 12:00 PM

LUNCH 30 12:00 PM 12:30 PM

Unit 28 - Interactive Remote Access 30 12:30 PM 1:00 PM

Unit 20 - Physical Security 45 1:00 PM 1:45 PM

BREAK 10 1:45 PM 1:55 PM

Unit 21 - Incident Response 45 1:55 PM 2:40 PM

Unit 22 - Recovery Plans 25 2:40 PM 3:05 PM

BREAK 10 3:05 PM 3:15 PM

Unit 23 - Information Protection 45 3:15 PM 4:00 PM
0 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

Day 3
Unit 24 - Supply Chain Security 30 9:00 AM 9:30 AM

Unit 25 - Virtualization and Cloud 30 9:30 AM 10:00 AM

Unit 26 - Communications Security 15 10:00 AM 10:15 AM

BREAK 10 10:15 AM 10:25 AM

Unit 29 - Port Security 25 10:25 AM 10:50 AM

Unit 30 - Patch Management 70 10:50 AM 12:00 PM

LUNCH 30 12:00 PM 12:30 PM

Unit 31 - Malicious Code Prevention 30 12:30 PM 1:00 PM

Unit 32 - Security Event Monitoring 30 1:00 PM 1:30 PM

BREAK 10 1:30 PM 1:40 PM

Unit 33 - System Access Control 45 1:40 PM 2:25 PM

Unit 35 - Vulnerability Assessments 30 2:25 PM 2:55 PM

BREAK 10 2:55 PM 3:05 PM

Unit 34 - Configuration Change Management 45 3:05 PM 3:50 PM

Wrap-up 10 3:50 PM 4:00 PM
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